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Coil S

Fahrwerksfede

OEM Reference

AUDI 893511115
AUDI 893511115A

OEM Cross Reference

STELLOX
CS Germany
KAMOKA
METZGER
SUPLEX
BILSTEIN
BILSTEIN
LESJOFORS
SPIDAN
KILEN
MAPCO
BOGE
KAGER
TRISCAN
RUVILLE
K+F

SACHS
SACHS
TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
Magnum Technology
MONROE

1022003SX
14950270
2120077
2240026
3018
36130771
36130771
4204207
48201
50200
70812
819290
840493
87502906
895729
95027000
996417
996417
JCs873
JCs873
QSS1229
SAO51MT
SP0449
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